
2800 Lovett Avenue
Fort Worth, TX  76177

Sublease
Opportunity

For More Information

Even though obtained from sources deemed reliable, no warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to 
the accuracy of the information herein, and it is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

Cresa
One Cowboys Way, 350  
Frisco, TX 75034

Brad Struck, SIOR
214.914.1769     
bstruck@cresa.com

Jim Hazard, SIOR
214.394.3626     
jhazard@cresa.com

Marco Rodriguez
915.449.0349 mobile
mrodriguez@cresa.com

±646,250 SF Sublease Space Available
Space Divisible to 200,000 SF

Quick Access 
to Alliance Airport



2800 Lovett Avenue
Fort Worth, TX  76177

Sublease
Opportunity

F.E.

F.E.

VAN
VAN

VAN

51
7'
-
0"

1250'-0"8'-0"
18'-6"
24'-0"18'-6"19'-5" 83'-0" 30'-0"

20 19

3

77

4

15

37

12'-0"
TYP.

12'-0"
TYP.

30
'-
0"

47

55
'-
0"

30
'-
0"

108'-6"
24

8'
-
4"

22
4'
-
0"

19

8

20 10

20 20

21 68

110

109

108

108

109

109

110

111

100

114

116

109

104

TYP.

TYP.

105

103

107

101

102

112

TYP.

TYP.

TYP.

TYP.

TYP.

TYP.

106
TYP.

115

118

117

KEYNOTES

POLE MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE, SEE ELECTRICAL
DRAWINGS

WALLPACK LIGHT FIXTURE, SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWINGS

TRANSFORMER WITH CONCRETE PAD, SEE ELECTRICAL
DRAWINGS. (PROVIDE PROTECTION BOLLARDS PER
LOCAL UTILITY OR PUBLIC WORK STANDARDS)

FIRE LANE (HATCHED)

SITE LEGEND

DOCK HIGH TRUCK DOOR

GRADE LEVEL TRUCK DOOR

P.I.V. WITH TAMPER, SEE FIRE PROTECTION DRAWINGS

PARKING STALL COUNT TOTAL

FIRE HYDRANT (VERIFY LOCATION WITH CIVIL DRAWINGS)

SEE SHEET A0.2 FOR GENERAL NOTES

100. PROPERTY LINE.
101. ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL WITH SIGNAGE.
102. VAN ACCESSIBLE PARKING STALL WITH SIGNAGE.
103. PAINTED PARKING STRIPING PER CITY STANDARDS. 2'-0" PARKING OVERHANG.
104. ACCESSIBLE PATH OF TRAVEL. 1:20 MAX. SLOPE, 2% MAX. CROSS SLOPE.
105. FIRE LANE CURB, DASHED LINE INDICATES EXTENT OF CONTINUOUS CURB TO

BE PAINTED RED.
106. LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION AREA.
107. PRECAST CONCRETE WHEEL STOP.
108. CONCRETE RAMP.
109. CONCRETE RETAINING WALL.
110. CONCRETE PAVEMENT.
111. EASEMENT LINE.
112. ACCESSIBLE CURB RAMP.
113. RECESSED KNOX-BOX, INSTALL AT 5'-0" ABOVE FINISH FLOOR. COORDINATE

FINAL LOCATION WITH FIRE INSPECTOR.
114. TRANSFORMER PAD.
115. EMPLOYEE PATIO, RE: CIVIL.
116. FUTURE PARKING.
117. PROPANE TANK.
118. FIRE HYDRANT, RE. CIVIL
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SCALE:  1" = 50'-0" 1ENLARGED SITE PLAN N

09/28/2021

BUILDING INFORMATION
n  Cross Dock
n  Clear Height - 36’
n  ESFR Sprinkler System
n  173 Trailer Parking Spaces
n  172 Car Parking Spaces
n  3 Drive-In Ramps
n  Warehouse Lighting
    20 FC @ 36#AFF
n  42 - 35,000 lb Mechanical 
    Dock Levelers
n  60’ Staging Bays
n  54’ Longitudinal Spacing by 50’
n  Clerestory Windows
n  Ventilations System 
    for 2 Air Changes per Hour
n  Fiber Connection to the Building

BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS
n  ±5,000 SF Office Space
n  Additional Restrooms Added 
    Approximately in the Middle of
    the Warehouse
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PARTITION TO 6" ABOVE CEILING

EXISTING WALL

BASIC DESCRIPTIONWALL

FULL HEIGHT NON-RATED PARTITION TO STRUCTURE

TV

301

305

A

B

C

1 2

302

302

303

NEW COMBINATION TELEPHONE/DATA OUTLET MUD RING, WALL-MOUNTED AT 18"
A.F.F., U.O.N.  PROVIDE PULL ROPE TO ABOVE ACCESSIBLE CEILING SPACE.

TV NEW SINGLE COAX JACK. PROVIDE CONDUIT FOR HDMI CABLE FROM CABLE BOX 
TO MONITOR, MOUNTED AT +18" A.F.F., U.O.N.

J JUNCTION BOX, MOUNTED FLUSH IN FLOOR BOX WITH FITTINGS.
PROVIDE RATING AS REQUIRED.

110v. DUPLEX RECEPTACLE, MOUNTED VERTICALLY AT +18" A.F.F., U.O.N.
"C" DESIGNATES RECESSED TYPE SOCKET.

110v. FOURPLEX RECEPTACLE, MOUNTED AT +18" A.F.F., U.O.N.

DETAIL #

I8.1A

I8.1F

I8.1B

WALL TYPES
* ALL WALLS TO BE OF TYPE < A3 > U.O.N.
* SEE SHEET A8.1 FOR WALL TYPES
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1/8"=1'-0"

301 INSTALL KEYPAD ON THIS SIDE OF WALL.
302 ROOM TO HAVE 24/7 AIR.
303 QUAD ELECTRICAL OUTLETS EVERY 100' IN WAREHOUSE.
305 TIME CLOCK WITH 10 DUPLEX OUTLETS FOR 24 WALKIE TALKIES.

204 UPPER & LOWER CABINETRY WITH DRAWERS. WALL TILE BACK SPLASH AND
SINGLE-BASIN STAINLESS STEEL SINK WITH INSTA-HOT AND ELKAY PUSH
LEVER GLASS FILLER.

205 UPPER & LOWER CABINETRY WITH DRAWERS WITH WALL TILE BACK
SPLASH.

209 NEW PRE FAB GUARDRAIL BOLTED TO SURFACE.
211 SMOKE DETECTOR IN EACH RESTROOM INCLUDING WAREHOUSE

RESTROOMS.
213 SAW CUT EXISTING CONCRETE FLOOR IN THIS AREA FOR FLOOR DRAIN.

1. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY ARCHITECT TO PERFORM AN ON-SITE REVIEW ONCE ALL  
PARTITIONS HAVE BEEN LAID OUT, PRIOR TO ERECTING THE PARTITIONS, AND ADDRESS 
ANY DISCREPANCIES WITH DIMENSIONS  SHOWN ON THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS.

2. ALL METAL WALL STUDS TO BE 3-5/8" DEPTH - GAUGE AND SPACING PER L/240 SPAN 
TABLE, ON THE FRAMING DETAILS SHEET, U.O.N.

3. ALL RESTROOM WALL STUDS AT SINGLE-STUD RESTROOM WET-WALLS TO BE MINIMUM 6" 
DEEP, AND FULLY INSULATED WITH R-13 UNFACED FIBERGLASS INSULATION (OR 
EQUIVALENT), U.O.N.

4. ALL NEW INTERIOR PARTITIONS TO BE FULLY INSULATED WITH A MINIMUM OF R-11 
UNFACED FIBERGLASS INSULATION (OR EQUIVALENT), U.O.N.

5. DRYWALL GYPSUM BOARD SHALL BE FINISHED AS FOLLOWS, U.O.N. REFER TO GYPSUM 
ASSOCIATION PUBLICATION, GA-214 (https://www.certainteed.com/drywall/what-are-
recommended-levels-finish/):
a. FOR PLENUM AND NON-VISIBLE AREAS – LEVEL-1. AREAS WITH OPEN-CEILINGS OR 

CLOUDS TO BE FINISHED AS FOR VISIBLE PARTITIONS.
b. BEHIND WALL TILE – LEVEL-2
c. ALL VISIBLE PARTITION SURFACES – LEVEL 4, UNLESS NOTED AS LEVEL-5 BY OTHER 

NOTES OR KEYED NOTE.
6. PROVIDE DRYWALL EXPANSION & CONTROL JOINTS PER “WALL AND CEILING BUREAU”

(WCB) STANDARDS. PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO INSTALLATION.
7. ALL DRYWALL CORNERS AND COLUMN EDGES TO BE FINISHED WITH CORNER "L" BEAD.
8. DIMENSIONS OF COLUMN FURRING IN A COMMON AREA ARE TO BE EQUAL & 

CONSISTENT.
9. PATCH AND REPAIR ANY DAMAGE TO EXISTING WINDOW SILLS CAUSED BY DEMOLITION: 

MATCH EXISTING SILL CONDITION. FINISH TO MATCH EXISTING WINDOW FRAMES.
10. ACCESS PANELS IN WALLS/CEILINGS FOR PLUMBING, MECHANICAL, AND ELECTRICAL 

ACCESS SHALL BE FLUSH FRAMELESS GYPSUM BOARD PANELS.
11. EXTEND EXISTING GYPSUM BOARD PARTITIONS/FURRING TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE 

IN AREAS OF OPEN CEILINGS.
12. ALL BLOCKING IN WALL TO BE FIRE RETARDANT TREATED SOLID WOOD BLOCKING, OR 

CONTINUOUS METAL STRAPPING. COORDINATE EXACT LOCATIONS AND EXTENT IN FIELD.  
GC TO PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR ALL OWNER SUPPLIED MILLWORK, IN ADDITION TO 
MILLWORK SUPPLIED BY THE GC, AND WALL HUNG EQUIPMENT.

13. FOR WALL MOUNTED TELEVISIONS, PROVIDE BLOCKING IN WALLS AS APPROPRIATE FOR 
MOUNTING TYPE. COORDINATE WITH A/V SPECIFICATIONS & REQUIREMENTS.

KEYNOTES:

N

WALL LEGEND

SEE SHEETS I0.1 - I0.2 FOR GENERAL NOTES

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0" 1FLOOR PLAN

GENERAL NOTES

FLOOR PLAN

FLOOR PLAN

LEGENDS

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0" 2POWER AND SIGNAL PLAN

POWER AND SIGNAL PLAN

POWER AND SIGNAL PLAN

• THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS AND NOTIFY 
THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY OF ANY DISCREPANCIES OR CONFLICTS THAT 
MIGHT ARISE.

1. ARCHITECTURAL DIMENSIONS AND LOCATIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE. SEE ELECTRICAL 
DRAWINGS FOR COORDINATION, IF INCONSISTENCIES OCCUR CONTACT ARCHITECT FOR 
CLARIFICATION.

2. INDICATED DIMENSIONS ARE TO CENTERLINE OF DEVICE OR CLUSTER UNLESS 
OTHERWISE NOTES.

3. OUTLETS ON OPPOSITE SIDES OF A PARTITION SHALL NOT BE BACK-TO-BACK: OFFSET TO 
ALLOW INSULATION BETWEEN.

4. VERIFY POWER REQUIREMENTS FOR USER PROVIDED EQUIPMENT.
5. ALL FURNITURE TO BE PROVIDED AND INSTALLED BY TENANT. LAYOUT SHOWN FOR 

REFERENCE. VERIFY EXACT LOCATIONS OF FLOOR CONNECTIONS/DEVICES WITH 
FURNITURE DEALER PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF RELATED POWER AND SIGNAL 
CONNECTIONS.

6. COORDINATE EXACT OUTLET LOCATIONS IN FIELD WITH SECURITY, AUDIO-VISUAL, 
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, AND EQUIPMENT VENDORS RESPECTIVELY.

7. GANG MULTIPLE ADJACENT OUTLETS AND SWITCHES TOGETHER WITH MULTI-OUTLET 
COVER PLATE, U.O.N.

8. ALL SWITCHES/MOTION SENSORS SHALL NOT BE PLACED BEHIND DOORS WHEN IN OPEN 
POSITION.

9. PROVIDE CONDUIT(S) IN CONFERENCE AND TRAINING ROOMS BETWEEN FLOOR 
OUTLETS/DATA/HDMI AND ASSOCIATED EQUIPMENT ON WALL AND/OR CEILING SUCH AS 
TV’S, RECESSED SCREENS, AND PROJECTORS.  GC TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM OF TWO 
CONDUITS BETWEEN EACH FLOOR OUTLET AND PIECE OF EQUIPMENT.  VERIFY FINAL 
SIZES WITH A/V VENDOR AND CLIENT FOR POWER CONDUIT AND DATA CONDUIT.

10. CONTRACTOR TO REFER TO DOOR SCHEDULE FOR ANY ELECTRIFIED HARDWARE (I.E. 
FOR CARD READERS, OR OTHER ACCESS CONTROL, ETC).

11. WHERE RECEPTACLES ARE WITHIN MILLWORK, GC IS RESPONSIBLE TO COORDINATE 
WITH ELECTRICAL & MILLWORK TRADES.

12. WHERE GARBAGE DISPOSALS ARE INDICATED, PROVIDE SEPARATE SWITCH ABOVE THE 
COUNTER. 

POWER AND SIGNAL PLAN
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Term Through December 31, 2029

For More Information

Even though obtained from sources deemed reliable, no warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to 
the accuracy of the information herein, and it is subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

Cresa
One Cowboys Way, 350  
Frisco, TX 75034

Brad Struck, SIOR
214.914.1769     
bstruck@cresa.com

Jim Hazard, SIOR
214.394.3626     
jhazard@cresa.com

Marco Rodriguez
915.449.0349 mobile
mrodriguez@cresa.com

Space Divisible to 200,000 SF

Shorter Terms Considered
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